
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish
1

2 Crew 1 John 13 days Wed 6/15/16 Fri 7/1/16

3 STA 18+45 Insertion Pit - Allerton St before intersection
with Alden St (will not affect intersection)

2 days Wed 6/15/16 Thu 6/16/16

4 STA 35+38 - 45+30  Pit - Alden St (btwn Standish &
Westerly)

5 days Fri 6/17/16 Thu 6/23/16

5 STA 20+47 to 29+10 Pits - Alden St (btwn Standish &
Allerton)

6 days Fri 6/24/16 Fri 7/1/16

6

7 Crew 2 Gil 13 days Mon 6/13/16 Wed 6/29/16

8 STA 105+25 - 111+76 Pit - Billington St (Westerly to
Braley)

5 days Mon 6/13/16 Fri 6/17/16

9 STA 107+25 to 108+30 Open Cut - Billington St 8 days Mon 6/20/16 Wed 6/29/16

10

11 Crew 3 David 95 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/19/16

12 STA 178+00 to 237+85 Open Cut Replacement inlcuding
Flow Meter & Manhole

95 days Mon 6/6/16 Wed 10/19/16

13

14 Crew 4 ABI 85 days Mon 6/27/16 Wed 10/26/16

15 STA 105+45 to 84+90 Open Cut 25 days Mon 6/27/16 Mon 8/1/16

16 STA 111+76 to 168+00 Open Cut Replacement 60 days Tue 8/2/16 Wed 10/26/16

17

18 Crew 5 14 days Mon 6/13/16 Thu 6/30/16

19 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe - Billington St from Westerly to
Braley

1 day Mon 6/13/16 Mon 6/13/16

20 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe - Water Street Parking Lot 2 days Tue 6/14/16 Wed 6/15/16

21 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe Westerly Rd (Rt. 44 to Alden) 2 days Thu 6/16/16 Fri 6/17/16
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22 Fuse with Crew 6 3 days Mon 6/20/16 Wed 6/22/16

23 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe Alden St (btwn Westerly and
Standish)

3 days Thu 6/23/16 Mon 6/27/16

24 Fuse 24" HDPE Pipe Alden St & Allerton St (btwn
Standish to Court)

3 days Tue 6/28/16 Thu 6/30/16

25

26 Crew 6 5 days Mon 6/20/16 Fri 6/24/16

27 STA 108+30 to 111+76 Slipline - Billington St 1 day Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16

28 STA 105+45 to 107+25 Slipline Billington/Westerly 1 day Mon 6/20/16 Mon 6/20/16

29 STA -0+28 to 1+80 Slipline Water St Parking Lot 1 day Tue 6/21/16 Tue 6/21/16

30 STA 2+30 to 13+37 Slipline Lothrop St 2 days Wed 6/22/16 Thu 6/23/16

31 STA 47+40 to 56+41 Slipline Westerly btwn Rt.44 and
Alden

1 day Fri 6/24/16 Fri 6/24/16
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